OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 8/31/2008) 08 - 27 -	ET	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Please	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(ies) James Dale Collier	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Rockwings, Ltd. Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 8/15/2008	Street Address: _51 Casa del Fuego St	29310446
✓ Assignment	City: Henderson	
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	State: NV Country: United States Zip:89012	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)	

Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other 4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)	State: NV Country: United States Zip:89012 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: James Dale Collier	7 Total for (27 CED 4 24/b) 9 2 44)	
Internal Address: Street Address:_ 51 Casa del Fuego St.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$\frac{40.00}{\text{\tex{\tex	
City: Henderson	8. Payment Information	
State:_NVZip:_89012	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
Phone Number: 702-567-0404	b. Deposit Account Number	
Fax Number: 702-566-4598		
Email Address:_jdcollier@cox.net	Authorized USer Name 1 00000005 29310446	
9. Signature: James Dale (Signature	8/15/2008 Date	
James Dale Collier Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT

REEL: 021451 FRAME: 0921

James Dale Collier

51 Casa del Fuego St. Henderson, NV 89012 Telephone: (702) 567-0404 e-mail: jdcollier@cox.net

August 15, 2008

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:

Your petitioner, James Dale Collier, citizen of the United States and resident of Henderson, NV; hereby Assigns all rights and ownership to the enclosed Design Patent Application entitled, "Ornament Base" to Rockwings, Ltd.; a Nevada Limited Liability Company.

Signed

Date

- 13

Printed Name

PATENT REEL: 021451 FRAME: 0922

RECORDED: 08/18/2008